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Lot

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

Title

Cookbooks And Glass Dishes - A
Dishes- A

Pyrex And Casserole Dishes- C
Mugs And Measuring Cups - B
Canister - A

Wok And TempuraKit - B
Appliances- A

Pot And Pans - B

Dishes-C

Dishes- A

Crystal And Glass- A

Fire King And Dishes- C
Dishes- B

Kitchen - A

Teapots- A

Baking Supplies- C
Dishwasher - C

Fondue Pots- C

Royal Daoulton - A

ChinaAnd Figure - A
Teapots- B

Glassware - A

Linen- A

Teacups And Saucers- A
Teacups And Saucers- B

Sale Bowl And Musical Carousel - B
Dishes- A

Pottery - A

Decor - B

Table-C

Chairs- B

Decor - A

Plastic - B
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Lot

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

Title

Sewing Baskets - A

Singer Machine- C

Singer Sewing Machine - B
Mid Century Barware - A
Metal Trays- A

Buggy And Suitcase - B
Escargot Plates And Carving Board - B
Collector Spoons - A

Key Chains And Knives - B
Decor - B

Trinket Box And Soap - A

L eather Holders And Decor - B
Brass And Flower Decor - B
Brass And Glass- B
Candles- B

Plant Pots - B

Christmas Lot - B

Canes And Umbrellas - B
Satellite Dish - B

Lamp-B

Decor - B

Jugs And Bean Pot - B
Violins- A

Wood Table- C

Nesting Tables- B

Sofa And Chair - C
Appliances- A
CocaColaCooler - A
Medical Appliances- C
Wood Table- C

Chair - B

Chair - B

Sterling Silver And Silver Plate - B



Lot

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

Title

Silver Plate And Other Metals- A
Fish Set And Silver Plate - B
Wedgwood - B
Collector Plates - B
Hummels- B

Military And Other - B
CoinSet-B

Starting Pistol - A

Tools and Hardware - C
Art And Frames - A
Coat Rack - C

Limited Edition Print - B
Winter Jackets - A
Stereo - C

LPs-B

CDs-B

Electronics- C
Lamp-C

Patio Chairs - B
Eyeglass Frames- A
Office Lot - A

Bathroom And Lighters- A
Coffee Table- C

Beauty - C

Electrical And Electronics- C
Appliances- C

Rug-C

Fur And Hats - A
Vintage Clothing - B
Wedding Dress - B
Linen-B

Purses- C

Rug-C

Chair and Stools- A
Prints- B

Jewellery - B

Costume Jewellery - A
End Table- B

Books And Pencils- A
Art-A

Prints- A

Stools And Chair - C
Rocking Chair - B
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Lot

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
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Title

Bed Frame- C

Tv-A

Gogo Scooter - B

Miniatures Of The Kruggerrand - B
Lamps- B

3 Boxes-B

Gibbard Dresser - C

Decor - B

Jewellery - B

Jewellery - B

Jewellery - B

Linen- A

Appliances- C

Books And Shelving Unit - C
Sewing Lot - A

Games- A

Wash Stand - C

Cracodile Purse And Cards - A
Golf - B

Collectibles- A

Freezer - C

Books And Pencils- C
Cameras And More- B

Fur Vest - B

Totes And Office Supplies - A
Typewriter - B

Chest - C

Vintage Cases - B

Stationery - B

Imperial Table And Chairs- C
Clock And Print - C

Art-B

Bathroom - B

Light-C

Vintage Beauty Products - A
Picture Frames- B

Ironing Board - B

Decor And Pens - B

Tiffany Pen and Jewellery - A
China Cahinet - C

Shelving Unit - C

Mirror - B

Birds- B
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Lot Title

0252 Cleaning Appliances- C

0253 Jewellery - B

0254 Day Bed-C

0255 Car Vin Ic3bf66p4jwl67480 - A
0256 Beaded Collars And Handkerchief - A
0257 Belt And Scarves- B

0258 Esso Tokens- A

0259 Evolution Walker - B

0260 Soap Stone- B

0261 Soap Stone Carving - A

0262 Soap Stone Carving - B

0263 Vintage Sports Equipment - B
0264 Pedal Car - B

0265 Vintage Toys And Collectibles - B
0266 StorageWarsPart1-B

0267 Storage WarsPart 2 -B

0268 StorageWarsPart3-C

0269 Furniture Storage Wars- C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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